Alois

A Kiefer
X l

J/ ap

Qﬁ g%@

Sekt Cuvée

halbtrocken

Weinbeschreibung:

Qualitétsstufe:
Produkt Nr:
Fiillvolumen:
Alkoholgehalt:
Siifde:

Saure:

Blumige und gelbfruchtige Aromen
eingebettet in eine herzhafte Fruchtsif3e.

Sekt b.A.
0101

75 cl
11,5 %
331 g/l
53¢l

Alois Wein & Sekthaus Alois Kiefer GmbH
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MihlstraRe 2 - 67487 St. Martin
Telefon: 0 63 23 /2099
E-Mail: weinundsekthaus@aloiskiefer.de
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